Date Received

PJS Number

Department of Energy (DOE)
Technical Standards/Ownership

YEnss

Office of Environment, Health, Safety and Security

Active Project Justification Statements

Owner / Author

Status

8/17/2015

3/10/2014

4/2/2015

7/1/2015

9/1/2015

9/17/2015

P1138-2007REV

P2015-01

PJS-2015-02

PJS-2015-05

PJS-2015-13

PJS-2015-14

Industrial Hygiene Functional Area
Quialification Standard

DOE-STD-XXXX, DOE Environmental
Laboratory Proficiency Testing Program
Administration and Participation

The Tritium Handling and Safe Storage
Standard

Fire Safety (DOE-STD-1066-2012REV)

Department of Energy Motor Vehicle
Management Handbook

DOE-STD-1149, 2002/Safety and Health
Program for DOE Construction Projects

Bill McArthur /
David Weitzman

Chip Lagdon /
William Weaver

James O'Brien /
James Bisker

Bill McArthur /
Larry McCabe

Pl

PJS Non Concurrence Resolution

PJS RevCom - 15 day review and
comment

PJS RevCom - 15 day review and
comment

PJS RevCom - 15 day review and
comment

PJS RevCom - 15 day review and
comment

Total PJS:

AU-11

AU-20

EM-40

AU-32

MA-50

AU-10
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