

Department of Energy (DOE) Technical Standards/Ownership



Active Project Justification Statements						
Date Received	PJS Number	Title	Owner / Author	Status	ORG	Due Date
8/17/2015	P1138-2007REV	Industrial Hygiene Functional Area Qualification Standard	Bill McArthur / David Weitzman	PI	AU-11	
3/10/2014	P2015-01	DOE-STD-XXXX, DOE Environmental Laboratory Proficiency Testing Program Administration and Participation		PJS Non Concurrence Resolution	AU-20	
4/2/2015	PJS-2015-02	The Tritium Handling and Safe Storage Standard	Chip Lagdon / William Weaver	PJS RevCom - 15 day review and comment	EM-40	
7/1/2015	PJS-2015-05	Fire Safety (DOE-STD-1066-2012REV)	James O'Brien / James Bisker	PJS RevCom - 15 day review and comment	AU-32	
9/1/2015	PJS-2015-13	Department of Energy Motor Vehicle Management Handbook		PJS RevCom - 15 day review and comment	MA-50	
9/17/2015	PJS-2015-14	DOE-STD-1149, 2002/Safety and Health Program for DOE Construction Projects	Bill McArthur / Larry McCabe	PJS RevCom - 15 day review and comment	AU-10	
				Total PJS:	6	

Page 1 As of: 01-Oct-15